1)

2)

3)

PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS

4)

COMP

COMP

COMP

COMP
COMP

AC-04-144 (REVISED 2)

MINOR COURSE CHANGES

Academic Committee Meeting - Tuesday, April 19,

PSYCHOLOGY

- Change in course description

PSYC 304 Child Development
3 credits

- Change in restriction
PSYC 308 Behavioural Neuroscience 1
3 credits

MATHEMATICS & STATISTICS
- Changes in course description and prerequisites

MATH 574 Dynamical Systems
4 credits

MATH 578 Numerical Analysis 1
4 credits

MATH 579 Numerical Diff. Eqgns.

4 credits

- Course retirements

MATH 211 Practical Methods of Mathematics
MATH 333 Analysis
PHYSICS

- Course retirements

208 Intro Sel Topics in Physics
248 Physics of Energy

355 Mathematical Physics

427 Computations in Physics
602D1 Basic Physics-H.S. Teacher
604D1 Modern Physics

612 Adv Mathematical Physics 1
613 Adv Mathematical Physics 2
617 Ice Physics

619 Theoretical Solid State Phys

COMPUTER SCIENCE
- Changes in title, description and prerequisites
420 Sec. Storage Alg. & Data Str.

- Changes in prerequisites and restriction
360 Algorithm Design Techniques

- Changes in prerequisites and corequisites
303 Programming Techniques

- Changes in prerequisites
361 Systems Development Project
507 Computational Geometry

2005

MCC-04-53

MCC-04-54

MCC-04-55

MCC-04-56

MCC-04-57

MCC-04-58
MCC-04-59

MCC-04-60

MCC-04-61

MCC-04-62

MCC-04-63

MCC-04-64
MCC-04-65



