## AC-04-144 (REVISED 2)

## MINOR COURSE CHANGES Academic Committee Meeting - Tuesday, April 19, 2005

1)	PSYCHOLOGY - Change i PSYC 304	n course description Child Development 3 credits	MCC-04-53
	- Change i	n restriction  Behavioural Neuroscience 1 3 credits	MCC-04-54
2) MATHEMATICS & STATISTICS			
,	- Changes	in course description and prerequisites	
	MATH 574	Dynamical Systems 4 credits	MCC-04-55
	MATH 578	Numerical Analysis 1	MCC-04-56
	MATH 579	4 credits Numerical Diff. Eqns. 4 credits	MCC-04-57
	-		
	MATH 211 MATH 333	retirements Practical Methods of Mathematics Analysis	MCC-04-58 MCC-04-59
3)	PHYSICS		
	- Course r	retirements	MCC-04-60
PHYS	208	Intro Sel Topics in Physics	
PHYS	248	Physics of Energy	
PHYS	355	Mathematical Physics	
PHYS	427	Computations in Physics	
PHYS	602D1	Basic Physics-H.S. Teacher	
PHYS	604D1	Modern Physics	
PHYS	612	Adv Mathematical Physics 1	
PHYS	613	Adv Mathematical Physics 2	
PHYS	617	Ice Physics	
PHYS	619	Theoretical Solid State Phys	
4) COMPUTER SCIENCE			
-,		in title, description and prerequisites	
COMP 4	120	Sec. Storage Alg. & Data Str.	MCC-04-61
COMP 3		<pre>in prerequisites and restriction Algorithm Design Techniques</pre>	MCC-04-62
COMP 3		<pre>in prerequisites and corequisites   Programming Techniques</pre>	MCC-04-63
COMP S	361	<pre>in prerequisites   Systems Development Project   Computational Geometry</pre>	MCC-04-64 MCC-04-65